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Sailwave results for 41st Dillon Open Regatta, 2014 at Lake Dillon, Summit Co., Colorado 2014

41st Dillon Open Regatta, 2014

Lake Dillon, Summit Co., Colorado
Results are final as of 18:04 on August 13, 2014

Etchells Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Bow | Fleet

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

01
05
03
04
06
02
07

Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells

sub_class| Boat_Name |Sail# |Helm PRHR_TOT R1 |R2 |R3 | Total
Etchells | Silverback 533 Keesling, Frank 1.0/1.0/1.0/3.0
Etchells | Bullseye USA 10 | Snyder, Scott 2.0/3.0/3.0/8.0
Etchells | Eclipse 790 Mcintyre, Micam 3.0/4.0/2.0/9.0
Etchells | Wayne' World | 492 Sauer, Wayne 6.0/2.0/4.012.0
Etchells | Mendocino 291 Rinehart, Richard 5.0/5.0/5.0/15.0
Etchells | Harlem Belle | 586 Leavenworth, David 4.0/6.0/6.0/16.0
Etchells Rewolve 795 Miller, Vaughn 7.0/7.0/7.0/21.0
J-22 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Bow | Fleet sub_class | Boat_Name Sail | Helm PRHR_TOT|R1 |R2 |Total
#

1st 11 J-22 | J-22 Up for Air 69 Baker, David 1.0 2.0 3.0

2nd |23 J-22 |J-22 maybe later 503 | Fornell, Peter 2.0 [3.0 |5.0

3rd 17 J-22 | J-22 - 1510 | Hallagan, 50 /1.0 |6.0
Richard

4th 18 |J-22 | J-22 Does This Boat Make My | 282 |Jackson, Robin 40 |5.0 |9.0

Butt Look Big

5th 21 J-22 | J-22 Stir Crazy 806 | Salisbury, 3.0 /180 [(11.0
Shane

6th 22 J-22 |J-22 Screaming J 1300 | Strathman, 9.0 (4.0 [ 13.0
Stan

7th 20 J-22 [J-22 liberty 757 | Rawe, Lee 7.0 [6.0 [ 13.0

8th 19 |J22 | J-22 Aspen Posse 824 | Pendleton, 8.0 |[7.0 [15.0
Margot

9th 16 J-22 | J-22 Jamoke 720 |Fessenmeyer, 6.0 112.0/18.0
DAnN

10th |12 J-22 | J-22 Overdraft 721 | Bean, 10.0/9.0 |19.0
Jionathan

11th |14 J-22 | J-22 Shameless 536 | DeDionoviso, 11.0/10.0|21.0
Mark
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12th

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system:

Rank | Bow | Fleet | sub_class | Boat_Name

15

1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

J-22

Sailwave results for 41st Dillon Open Regatta, 2014 at Lake Dillon, Summit Co., Colorado 2014

J-22

33 |J24 |J-24
36 |[J-24 |J-24
34 |J-24 |J-24
35 [J-24 |J-24
32 |J-24 |J-24
30 |J24 |J-24
31 J-24 | J-24

Family Trad

Pinotage
Septillion
Cold Smoke

Event Horizon

J-24 Fleet

500 |Fell, Rick

Sail #| Helm
5177
5258
174

Blue Side Down

Zero Gravity

Blue Max

2382

4200
361

Johnson, Greg
Dille, Alan
Pierini, Doug
Bergman Stewve
Helmer, David
Bowerns, Rubin

Burson, Bill

P. Ensign Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system

Rank | Bow | Fleet

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

61

64

62

63

60

P.
Ensign

P.
Ensign

P.
Ensign

P.
Ensign

P.
Ensign

Pearson
Ensign

Pearson
Ensign

Pearson
Ensign

Pearson
Ensign

Pearson
Ensign

: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system

PRHR_TOT | R1

sub_class |Boat_Name |Sail Helm PRHR_TOT | R1
#
Wildcat 1642 | Huttrer, Gerry 4.0
Ptarmigan 1489 | Pierce, Ron 1.0
Blue 1524 | Norris, Rick 2.0
Streaker
Black Cat 2 | 1322 | Williams, 3.0
Chris
Peak 1483 | Gortmaker, 50
Experience Wiebe DNC
PHRF AFleet

12.0(11.023.0

Appendix A

R2 | Total
2.0/1.0/3.0
1.0/2.0/3.0
40/3.0/7.0
3.0/5.0/8.0
7.0/4.0/11.0
5.0/7.0/12.0
6.0/6.0/12.0

: Appendix A
R2 R3 Total
1.0 1.0 6.0
3.0 2.0 6.0
2.0 3.0 7.0
4.0 4.0 11.0
5.0 5.0 15.0
DNC |DNC

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Bow | Fleet

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

46
50
54
47

48

sub_class
PHRF A | Andrews 26 Whisper
PHRF A | Schock 40 Cita
PHRF A | J/80 Hendrix
PHRF A | J/80 Goose
PHRF A | Merit 25 non-spin | Penguin
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Boat_Name | Sail # Helm

CAN 3 | Rowe, Alan

46888 | Palmer, Stuart | 6
368 Downing, Tom | 123
1172 | Tayman, Keith | 123
359 | Tully, Will

183

2.0/1.0
1.0/2.0
3.0/3.0
5.0/ 4.0

4.0(5.0

PRHR_TOT |R1 |R2 | Total
144

3.0
3.0
6.0
9.0
9.0
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PHRF B Fleet
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Bow | Fleet |sub_class Boat Name |Sail |Helm PRHR_TOT|R1 |R2 Total
#
1st |45 PHRF | Capri 22 Icarus 894 | Lindemann, 210 1.0 [1.0 2.0
B Mark
2nd |52 PHRF | Catalina 22 Wharf Rat 7707 | Dorsch, Patrick |270 2.0 3.0 5.0
B
3rd 43 PHRF |S-20 Mijolnir 642 |Griggs, Dan 221 50 |20 7.0
B
4th 44 PHRF | Cal 20 Panacea 276 | Hollerbach, 278 4.0 |5.0 9.0
B Joan
5th 42 PHRF |S26.7 Time Bandit |45 Cox, Greg 207 8.0 [4.0 12.0
B
6th 53 PHRF | 22' catboat Camelot 58 Peterson, 246 3.0 [10.0 13.0
B Bradley DNF
7th 40 PHRF | Santana 22 Wet Dream |428 |Beck, Jim 237 7.0 |7.0 14.0
B
8th 51 PHRF |Islander Bahama |the brew IB38 | Deline, Keith 264 9.0 |6.0 15.0
B 24 crew
9th 41 PHRF | Mark V Dream 325 | Challan, Ron 264 6.0 |9.0 15.0
B Weaver
10th |49 |PHRF |Capri 22 Pascha 333 | Wedmore, 213 10.0/8.0 18.0
B David
Star Fleet
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Bow | Fleet | sub_class | Boat_Name Sail #| Helm PRHR_TOT |R1 | R2 | Total
1st 72 Star | Star Quick Feet 7977 | Kresge, Paul 1.0/2.0/3.0
2nd |74 |Star |Star Quick Exchange | 8153 | Smith, Aaron 2.0/3.0/5.0
3rd 71 Star | Star 8267 8267 | Gunther, Stephen 5.0/1.0/6.0
4th 73 | Star |Star Free Spirit 7902 | Sears, Richard 3.0/4.0/7.0
5th 70 Star | Star ELUSIVE 8100 | Bucher, Hans 4.0/5.0/9.0

Scoring codes used

Code | Description Points
DNC | Did not come to the starting area | 5
DNF | Started but did not finish 10
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com
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