41st Dillon Open Regatta, 2014

Lake Dillon, Summit Co., Colorado

Results are final as of 18:04 on August 13, 2014

Etchells Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	R3	Total
1st	01	Etchells	Etchells	Silverback	533	Keesling, Frank		1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0
2nd	05	Etchells	Etchells	Bullseye	USA 10	Snyder, Scott		2.0	3.0	3.0	8.0
3rd	03	Etchells	Etchells	Eclipse	790	McIntyre, Micam		3.0	4.0	2.0	9.0
4th	04	Etchells	Etchells	Wayne' World	492	Sauer, Wayne		6.0	2.0	4.0	12.0
5th	06	Etchells	Etchells	Mendocino	291	Rinehart, Richard		5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0
6th	02	Etchells	Etchells	Harlem Belle	586	Leavenworth, David		4.0	6.0	6.0	16.0
7th	07	Etchells	Etchells	Revolve	795	Miller, Vaughn		7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0

J-22 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

			·		1					
Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	Total
1st	11	J-22	J-22	Up for Air	69	Baker, David		1.0	2.0	3.0
2nd	23	J-22	J-22	maybe later	503	Fornell, Peter		2.0	3.0	5.0
3rd	17	J-22	J-22	-	1510	Hallagan, Richard		5.0	1.0	6.0
4th	18	J-22	J-22	Does This Boat Make My Butt Look Big	282	Jackson, Robin		4.0	5.0	9.0
5th	21	J-22	J-22	Stir Crazy	806	Salisbury, Shane		3.0	8.0	11.0
6th	22	J-22	J-22	Screaming J	1300	Strathman, Stan		9.0	4.0	13.0
7th	20	J-22	J-22	liberty	757	Rawe, Lee		7.0	6.0	13.0
8th	19	J-22	J-22	Aspen Posse	824	Pendleton, Margot		8.0	7.0	15.0
9th	16	J-22	J-22	Jamoke	720	Fessenmeyer, DAn		6.0	12.0	18.0
10th	12	J-22	J-22	Overdraft	721	Bean, Jionathan		10.0	9.0	19.0
11th	14	J-22	J-22	Shameless	536	DeDionoviso, Mark		11.0	10.0	21.0

12th	15	J-22	J-22	Family Trad	500	Fell, Rick	12.0	11.0	23.0	

J-24 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	Total
1st	33	J-24	J-24	Pinotage	5177	Johnson, Greg		2.0	1.0	3.0
2nd	36	J-24	J-24	Septillion	5258	Dille, Alan		1.0	2.0	3.0
3rd	34	J-24	J-24	Cold Smoke	174	Pierini, Doug		4.0	3.0	7.0
4th	35	J-24	J-24	Event Horizon	2382	Bergman Steve		3.0	5.0	8.0
5th	32	J-24	J-24	Blue Side Down		Helmer, David		7.0	4.0	11.0
6th	30	J-24	J-24	Zero Gravity	4200	Bowerns, Rubin		5.0	7.0	12.0
7th	31	J-24	J-24	Blue Max	361	Burson, Bill		6.0	6.0	12.0

P. Ensign Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	R3	Total
1st	61	P. Ensign	Pearson Ensign	Wildcat	1642	Huttrer, Gerry		4.0	1.0	1.0	6.0
2nd	64	P. Ensign	Pearson Ensign	Ptarmigan	1489	Pierce, Ron		1.0	3.0	2.0	6.0
3rd	62	P. Ensign	Pearson Ensign	Blue Streaker	1524	Norris, Rick		2.0	2.0	3.0	7.0
4th	63	P. Ensign	Pearson Ensign	Black Cat 2	1322	Williams, Chris		3.0	4.0	4.0	11.0
5th	60	P. Ensign	Pearson Ensign	Peak Experience	1483	Gortmaker, Wiebe		5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	15.0

PHRF A Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	Total
1st	46	PHRF A	Andrews 26	Whisper	CAN 3	Rowe, Alan	144	2.0	1.0	3.0
2nd	50	PHRF A	Schock 40	Cita	46888	Palmer, Stuart	6	1.0	2.0	3.0
3rd	54	PHRF A	J/80	Hendrix	368	Downing, Tom	123	3.0	3.0	6.0
4th	47	PHRF A	J/80	Goose	1172	Tayman, Keith	123	5.0	4.0	9.0
5th	48	PHRF A	Merit 25 non-spin	Penguin	359	Tully, Will	183	4.0	5.0	9.0

PHRF B Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	Total
1st	45	PHRF B	Capri 22	Icarus	894	Lindemann, Mark	210	1.0	1.0	2.0
2nd	52	PHRF B	Catalina 22	Wharf Rat	7707	Dorsch, Patrick	270	2.0	3.0	5.0
3rd	43	PHRF B	S-20	Mjolnir	642	Griggs, Dan	221	5.0	2.0	7.0
4th	44	PHRF B	Cal 20	Panacea	276	Hollerbach, Joan	278	4.0	5.0	9.0
5th	42	PHRF B	S2 6.7	Time Bandit	45	Cox, Greg	207	8.0	4.0	12.0
6th	53	PHRF B	22' catboat	Camelot	58	Peterson, Bradley	246	3.0	10.0 DNF	13.0
7th	40	PHRF B	Santana 22	Wet Dream	428	Beck, Jim	237	7.0	7.0	14.0
8th	51	PHRF B	Islander Bahama 24	the brew crew	IB38	Deline, Keith	264	9.0	6.0	15.0
9th	41	PHRF B	Mark V	Dream Weaver	325	Challan, Ron	264	6.0	9.0	15.0
10th	49	PHRF B	Capri 22	Pascha	333	Wedmore, David	213	10.0	8.0	18.0

Star Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Bow	Fleet	sub_class	Boat_Name	Sail #	Helm	PRHR_TOT	R1	R2	Total
1st	72	Star	Star	Quick Feet	7977	Kresge, Paul		1.0	2.0	3.0
2nd	74	Star	Star	Quick Exchange	8153	Smith, Aaron		2.0	3.0	5.0
3rd	71	Star	Star	8267	8267	Gunther, Stephen		5.0	1.0	6.0
4th	73	Star	Star	Free Spirit	7902	Sears, Richard		3.0	4.0	7.0
5th	70	Star	Star	ELUSIVE	8100	Bucher, Hans		4.0	5.0	9.0

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNC	Did not come to the starting area	5
DNF	Started but did not finish	10

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7 www.sailwave.com